Boxspring kpepatt 180x200 - Sabine 1.799,00 €

Width

Length
Matraca izmeérs
Height

Seat height
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Matracis

Color

material
Functions

SKU

2.099,00€

180

234

180x200

127

58

4

Ohne bettkasten
Boxspring ar virsmatraci
Taupe

Yoaopa

Ralax+gulus+piecelSanas+talvadibaspults

Sabine-180-12288-taupe-electric




